
Event Name:  Bury Farm Equestrian Village British Dressage
From Date:   23/02/2026
To Date:     23/02/2026

Arena Class Class Name Section Time Bridle No:
Rider First 
Name Rider Last Name Horse

INTERN'L INDOOR 1 P4 (2024) Silver 9.00 20 Nicky Hunn Lizzy Belle
INTERN'L INDOOR 1 P4 (2024) Silver 9.07 11 Georgia Dilley Sydney X
INTERN'L INDOOR 1 P4 (2024) Bronze 9.14 15 Caroline Godfrey Castle Ellis Rodger
INTERN'L INDOOR 1 P4 (2024) Silver 9.21 38 Barbara Young Roxlan Jasper
INTERN'L INDOOR 1 P4 (2024) Gold 9.28 1 Gail Allum Game On X

INTERN'L INDOOR 2 P5 (2024) Silver 9.40 20 Nicky Hunn Lizzy Belle
INTERN'L INDOOR 2 P5 (2024) Silver 9.47 11 Georgia Dilley Sydney X
INTERN'L INDOOR 2 P5 (2024) Bronze 9.54 15 Caroline Godfrey Castle Ellis Rodger
INTERN'L INDOOR 2 P5 (2024) Silver 10.01 38 Barbara Young Roxlan Jasper
INTERN'L INDOOR 2 P5 (2024) Gold 10.08 1 Gail Allum Game On X
INTERN'L INDOOR 2 P5 (2024) Bronze 10.15 6 Julie Bennett Maxwell of Miltonglen

INTERN'L INDOOR 3 PRELIM FSM Silver 10.42 19 Rosie Hamilton Roy II
INTERN'L INDOOR 3 PRELIM FSM Bronze 10.49 6 Julie Bennett Maxwell of Miltonglen

INTERN'L INDOOR 4 N4 (2024) Silver 10.32 16 Bethan Greaves RSPCA Kastone
INTERN'L INDOOR 4 N4 (2024) Silver 10.59 8 Eva Bryant Digeo de St George’s
INTERN'L INDOOR 4 N4 (2024) Gold 11.06 37 Grace Wilson Veni Vidi Amavi
INTERN'L INDOOR 4 N4 (2024) Silver 11.13 19 Rosie Hamilton Roy II
INTERN'L INDOOR 4 N4 (2024) Bronze 11.20 18 Rebecca Halls Garvin Ed
INTERN'L INDOOR 4 N4 (2024) Gold 11.27 28 Louise Robson Manobo
INTERN'L INDOOR 4 N4 (2024) Silver 11.34 17 Bethan Greaves Attyrory Road Runner
INTERN'L INDOOR 4 N4 (2024) Bronze 11.41 36 Beth Willis Costa Maverick

INTERN'L INDOOR 5 N5 (2024) Gold 12.00 37 Grace Wilson Veni Vidi Amavi
INTERN'L INDOOR 5 N5 (2024) Silver 12.07 17 Bethan Greaves Attyrory Road Runner
INTERN'L INDOOR 5 N5 (2024) Bronze 12.14 18 Rebecca Halls Garvin Ed
INTERN'L INDOOR 5 N5 (2024) Gold 12.21 28 Louise Robson Manobo
INTERN'L INDOOR 5 N5 (2024) Bronze 12.28 36 Beth Willis Costa Maverick
INTERN'L INDOOR 5 N5 (2024) Silver 12.35 10 Mia Cooper Loughrea Prince
INTERN'L INDOOR 5 N5 (2024) Silver 12.42 16 Bethan Greaves RSPCA Kastone
INTERN'L INDOOR 5 N5 (2024) Bronze 12.49 9 Karen Comley Carnsdale Mr Cool
INTERN'L INDOOR 5 N5 (2024) Bronze 12.56 29 Valerie Ross Ziggi IX

INTERN'L INDOOR 6 NOV FSM Bronze 14.00 9 Karen Comley Carnsdale Mr Cool
INTERN'L INDOOR 6 NOV FSM Bronze 14.08 29 Valerie Ross ZIGGI IX

OUTDOOR LEGACY B 7 E4 (2024) Bronze 12.36 23 Ellie Mattick Davino III
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 7 E4 (2024) Silver 12.44 24 Rachel Medill Pinochetz

INTERN'L INDOOR 8 E5 (2024) Bronze 13.10 14 Kelly Gladstone Milwaukee Jazz
INTERN'L INDOOR 8 E5 (2024) Bronze 13.18 23 Ellie Mattick Davino III
INTERN'L INDOOR 8 E5 (2024) Silver 13.26 24 Rachel Medill Pinochetz
INTERN'L INDOOR 8 E5 (2024) Gold 13.34 34 Emily Vivian De La PedrosaCool 2 Johnson
INTERN'L INDOOR 8 E5 (2024) Silver 13.42 7 Victoria Bradford Kenniford Flash Dancer

INTERN'L INDOOR 9 ELE FSM Silver 14.20 7 Victoria Bradford Kenniford Flash Dancer
INTERN'L INDOOR 9 ELE FSM Bronze 14.28 33 Jacqui Vaughan Balinmore Reuben

OUTDOOR LEGACY B 10 M3 (2024) Bronze 13.10 4 Carol Andrews Go With The Flo
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 10 M3 (2024) Silver 13.18 25 Zoe Norman Magnifique
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 10 M3 (2024) Gold 13.26 32 Jayne Turney Maxwell TN
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 10 M3 (2024) Silver 13.34 30 Sophie Skipper Dark Angel
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 10 M3 (2024) Bronze 13.42 14 Kelly Gladstone Milwaukee Jazz

OUTDOOR LEGACY B 11 M5 (2024) Silver 14.00 12 Hannah Gilbert Ivoor
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 11 M5 (2024) Silver 14.08 25 Zoe Norman Magnifique
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 11 M5 (2024) Gold 14.16 32 Jayne Turney Maxwell TN

INTERN'L INDOOR 12 MED FSM Silver 14.40 12 Hannah Gilbert Ivoor

OUTDOOR LEGACY B 13 AM3 (2024) Silver 14.30 30 Sophie Skipper Dark Angel
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 13 AM3 (2024) Gold 14.38 2 Sarah Alderman Sally VIII
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 13 AM3 (2024) Bronze 14.46 22 Yvonne Mason G F Demellia
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 13 AM3 (2024) Silver 14.54 35 Tasha Wakely Altivo LXXV

OUTDOOR LEGACY B 14 AM5 (2024) Gold 15.08 2 Sarah Alderman Sally VIII
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 14 AM5 (2024) Bronze 15.16 22 Yvonne Mason G F Demellia

INTERN'L INDOOR 17 FEI PSG Bronze 15.36 5 Stephanie Barnard Bluebank Geronimo
INTERN'L INDOOR 17 FEI PSG Bronze 15.44 26 Nicola North Baptista-Ra
INTERN'L INDOOR 17 FEI PSG Silver 15.52 31 Sophie Skipper Casey Vestervang
INTERN'L INDOOR 17 FEI PSG Gold 16.00 3 Sarah Alderman Swanmore Jaeger

INTERN'L INDOOR 18 PSG FSM Bronze 14.54 26 Nicola North Baptista-Ra

INTERN'L INDOOR 21 FEI PYO INT II Silver 15.12 21 Lily Kelly Vino 34

INTERN'L INDOOR 21 FEI PYO GRAND PRIX Gold - H/C 15.20 27 Claire Randall Diamond Lil II



Event Name:  Bury Farm EC MCI National Championship Qualifiers
From Date:   23/02/2026
To Date:     23/02/2026

Arena Class Class Name Section Time Bridle No:
Rider First 
Name Rider Last Name Horse

OUTDOOR LEGACY B 5 GOLEGA N/A 12.25 100 Alison Parkin Lince FS

OUTDOOR LEGACY B 6 SEVILLA N/A 12.56 100 Alison Parkin Lince FS

OUTDOOR LEGACY B 7 LISBOA N/A 15.28 35 Tasha Wakely Altivo LXXV


